FROM THE KITCHEN

SOURDOUGH TOAST

add peanut butter / jam / marmalade / marmite

HOUSE GRANOLA

w/ yoghurt & seasonal compote

GF V N

MOR PLATE

w/ ham, cornish gouda, soft boiled egg, fruit & sourdough

SMASHED AVOCADO ON TOAST VEGAN

with  Free Range Bacon
Soft Boiled Egg
Halloumi
Smokin’ Brothers Salmon

Feta, Smacked Cucumber, Dukkah N

SWEET POTATO ROSTI VEGAN

w/ smashed avocado, soft boiled egg, maple syrup

with  Free Range Bacon
Soft Boiled Egg
Halloumi
Smokin’ Brothers Salmon

Feta, Smacked Cucumber, Dukkah N

FROM THE BAKERY

CROISSANT Classic / Almond
PAIN AUX RAISINS
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT Classic / Hazelnut
MORNING BUN

BACON & MAPLE SYRUP CANADIAN SWIRL

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT

3.25
1.5
2.5
3.95
2.95

3.25
1.5
2.5
3.95
2.95

3.5

10.5

6.75

8.5

2.35/ 3.95

3.10 / 4.25

3.10

4.75

4.5

BACON SANDWICH

free range bacon w/ sourdough v

add: Lettuce & Tomato 1.25

SOUP VEGAN

with sourdough

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

TOASTED HAM & CHEESE

TOASTED STILTON & PEAR CHUTNEY v

TOASTED SALT PIG ‘NDUJA & MOZZARELLA

TOASTED 9” THREE CHEESE v

gruyére, gouda, cheddar.

TOASTED SPINACH & MUSHROOM VEGAN

FRUIT DANISH

CINNAMON BUN

BROWNIE GF

CRUFFIN

CAKES & TARTS

HOUSE COOKIE

6.50

5.95

6.5

5.95

6.5

8.5

6.5

3.5

3.5

3.75

3.85

3.5-4.5

1.95

Despite our best efforts, our food/drink is prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. We are unable to guarantee that any of our dishes/drinks are free from any allergen.
Not all ingredients are listed in each dish, please inform your server of anyallergies or dietary requirements.. All prices include VAT. Tips are discretionary.



COFFEE Roasted by Monsoon Estates Coffee Co, Stratford

Espresso 2.65 Mocha 3.25 / 3.5
Macchiato 2.85 Hot Chocolate  Dark / Milk / White 3.75
. Add: Marshmallows & Cream 0.6

Americano 2.75 | 2.95

Flat White 3.15 Iced Americano 3.5
Cappuccino 3.15 / 3.35 Iced Latte 3.95
Latte 3.15 / 3.35 Iced Mocha 4.5
Babyccino 1

Milk Alternative: Oat Milk +30p

Syrups available: +50p
Vanilla, Caramel, Chai, Hazelnut, Pumpkin Spice, Gingerbread

SOFT DRINKS

Water ( Still / Sparkling ) 1.9 Purity ‘Booch’ Kombucha 3.95
Authentically Slow Brewed Kombucha
Orange / Apple Juice 2.9
(Original / Ginger & Lime / Cranberry / Grapefruit)
Garden Lemonade 2.7
Elderflower Presse 2.7
SMOOTHIES SHAKES (ask for oat or dairy milk)
The Berry One 4.5 Banana Milkshake 4
The Green One 4.5 Chocolate Brownie Milkshake 4.5
The Peanut Butter One 4.5
TEA Sourced & Blended by Born Wild Tea, Cotswolds
Breakfast Malt, Caramel & Cocoa / Origin: Ceylon (Sri Lanka) and Assam (India) 2.65
Decaf Breakfast Decaffeinated black tea / Origin: Ceylon (Sri Lanka) 2.8
Earl Grey Black. Natural bergamot flavour / Origin: Ceylon (Sri Lanka) and Assam (India) 2.8
Masala Chai Black tea, cinnamon, anise, ginger, fennel, clove and cardamom 3
Peppermint Cleanse Cleanse, revitalise and refresh with pure and natural peppermint leaves 2.9
Sencha Green With large emerald leaves, Sencha is a smooth, sweet and satisfying green tea. 2.95
Masala Chai Latte 3.75

Despite our best efforts, our food/drink is prepared in areas where cross contamination may occur. We are unable to guarantee that any of our dishes/drinks are free from any allergen.

Not all ingredients are listed in each dish, please inform your server of anyallergies or dietary requirements.
. All prices include V



