FROM THE KITCHEN

SOUR	RDOUGH TOAST		3.5	BACON SANDWICH		6.50
add p	eanut butter / jam / marmalade / marmite	0.5		free range bacon w/ sourdough	ν	
				add: Lettuce & Tomato	1.25	
ЦОП	SE GRANOLA GF V N		5			
	SE GRANOLA GF V N ghurt & seasonal compote		5	SOUP		F 0F
w/ yo	gnurt & seasonar compote			with sourdough	VEGAN	5.95
				with sour dough		
MOR	PLATE		10.5			
w/ hai	m, cornish gouda, soft boiled egg, fruit & s	ourdough			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
				SANDWICHES & TOA	STIES	
SMAS	SHED AVOCADO ON TOAST VE	GAN	6.75			
with	Free Range Bacon	3.25				
WILII	Soft Boiled Egg	3.25 1.5		TOASTED HAM & CHEESE		6.5
	Halloumi	2.5		TOASTED HAM & CHEESE		0.5
	Smokin' Brothers Salmon	3.95		TOASTED STILTON & PEAR CHUTNEY	v	5.95
	Feta, Smacked Cucumber, Dukkah N	2.95				
	,			TOASTED SALT PIG 'NDUJA & MOZZA	ARELLA	6.5
SWEE	ET POTATO ROSTI VE	GAN	8.5			
		0.0	TOASTED 9" THREE CHEESE V		8.5	
W/ SM	ashed avocado, soft boiled egg, maple syr	лр		gruyère, gouda, cheddar.		
with	Free Range Bacon	3.25		TOASTED SPINACH & MUSHROOM	VEGAN	6.5
with	Soft Boiled Egg	1.5		TOASTED SPINACH & MOSHROOM	VEGAN	0.5
	Halloumi	2.5				
	Smokin' Brothers Salmon	3.95				
	Feta, Smacked Cucumber, Dukkah N	2.95				
	•					

FROM THE BAKERY

CROISSANT	Classic / Almond	2.35 / 3.95	FRUIT DANISH	3.5
PAIN AUX RAISINS		3	CINNAMON BUN	3.5
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	Classic / Hazelnut	3.10 / 4.25	BROWNIE GF	3.75
MORNING BUN		3.10	CRUFFIN	3.85
BACON & MAPLE SYRUP	CANADIAN SWIRL	4.75	CAKES & TARTS	3.5 - 4.5
HAM & CHEESE CROISSAI	NT	4.5	HOUSE COOKIE	1.95

Espresso	2.65	Mocha	3.25 / 3.5
Macchiato	2.85	Hot Chocolate Dark / Milk / White	3.75
Americano	2.75 / 2.95	Add: Marshmallows & Cream 0.6	
Flat White	3.15	Iced Americano	3.5
Cappuccino	3.15 / 3.35	Iced Latte	3.95
Latte	3.15 / 3.35	Iced Mocha	4.5
Babyccino	1	Milk Alternative: Oat Milk +30p	
		Syrups available: +50p	
		Vanilla, Caramel, Chai, Hazelnut, Pump	kin Spice, Gingerbread
SOFT DRINKS			
Water (Still / Sparkling)	1.9	Purity 'Booch' Kombucha Authentically Slow Brewed Kombucha	3.95
Orange / Apple Juice	2.9	(Original / Ginger & Lime / Cranberry /	
Garden Lemonade	2.7	(originary origin a zime) oranicaryy	Grapen any
Elderflower Presse	2.7		
SMOOTHIES		SHAKES (as	sk for oat or dairy milk
The Berry One	4.5	Banana Milkshake	4
The Green One		Chocolate Brownie Milkshake	
	4.5	Chocolate brownie milkshake	4.!
The Peanut Butter One	4.5		
TEA		Sourced & Blended by Bor	n Wild Tea, Cotswold
Breakfast	Malt, Caramel & Cocoa / Origin: Ceylon	(Sri Lanka) and Assam (India)	2.65
Decaf Breakfast	Decaffeinated black tea / Origin: Ceylor	2.8	
Earl Grey	Black. Natural bergamot flavour / Origin	2.8	
Masala Chai	Black tea, cinnamon, anise, ginger, fenne	3	
Peppermint Cleanse	Cleanse, revitalise and refresh with pure	2.9	
Sencha Green	With large emerald leaves, Sencha is a smooth, sweet and satisfying green tea.		2.95
Masala Chai Latte			3.75